GYmnastics

Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Division: SR Pairs

Age Group: 11 and Younger
Place Participants

1

Tobias Trostl
Christoph Wachtberger
Sophie Hauer

Klara Trinko

Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle
Division: SR Pairs
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1

Maja Matyla

Fabian Trostl
Sophie Déller
Miriam Zmill

Mia Danninger
Olivia Zmill

Melissa Korsinski
Elanur Steininger
Franziska Pazmann
Victoria Pazmann

Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Division: SR Pairs

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Place Participants

1

Hannah Géttfert
Jana Trunner
Kristina Karbasch
Christine van Linthoudt
Florian Bluemel
Jessica Hann
Viktoria Krenn
Daniel Tréstl

Jonas Kretschmer
Sara Palmetzhofer
Sara Dugonijc
Katharina Pazmann
Scarlett Gind|

Julia Schoffberger
Theresa Kranacher
Antonia Steiner

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Division: SR Team

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Place Participants

1

Hannah Géttfert
Jessica Hann
Viktoria Krenn
Jana Trunner
Marcel Friedl
Jasmin Geist
Jonas Kretschmer
Sara Palmetzhofer

Team
Gymnastics Ganserndorf

Sportunion Rope Skipping
GrofR3-Siegharts

Team

Gymnastics Ganserndorf
Sportunion Rope Skipping
GrofR3-Siegharts
Sportunion Rope Skipping
GrofR-Siegharts

UNION Génserndorf

TV Krems

Team
Gymnastics Ganserndorf

Gymnastics Ganserndorf
UNION Ganserndorf
Gymnastics Ganserndorf
Sportunion Rope Skipping
GrofR3-Siegharts

TV Krems

Gymnastics Ganserndorf

RSC Happy Skippers

Team

Gymnastics Ganserndorf

Sportunion Rope Skipping
Grof3-Siegharts

Total
3,35

14

Total
5,94

4,3
3,51
2,26

0,57

Total
14,81

7,29
7,05
5,33

4,61

Total
10,63

9,51

Diff (D)
3,03

2,4

Diff (D)
517

4,14
3,52
2,76

1,07

Diff (D)
10,38

9,75
11,73
8,72
6,85
6,07
5,15

5,07

Diff (D)
8,99

8,48

Pres (P)
2%

-5%

Pres (P)
26%

24%
42%
1%

-26%

Pres (P)
65%

41%
14%
21%
21%
21%
31%

1%

Pres (P)
46%

27%

Miss (M)
-5%

-12%

Miss (M)
-7%

7%
-10%
-10%

-10%

Miss (M)
7%

-5%
-5%
7%
-12%
-2%
-15%

-12%

Miss (M)
-10%

-7%

Freestyle Ergebnisse

Req El (Q)
-12%

-30%

Req EIl (Q)
-2%

-10%
-22%
-10%

-20%

Req EI (Q)
7%

-2%
0%
-2%
0%
-2%
-T%

7%

Req EI (Q)
-10%

-5%
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Freestyle Ergebnisse

GYmnastics

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle
Division: DD Single
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El(Q)

1 LeaGary Gymnastics Ganserndorf 2,19 1,96 24% 0% -10%
Sara Gary
Elena Redlich

2 Luis Berger UNION Ganserndorf 2,04 3,13 -30% -7% 0%
Phil Berger
Atilla Steininger

3 Sophie Déller Sportunion Rope Skipping 1,5 1,65 3% -7% -5%
Luisa Layer GroR-Siegharts
Miriam Zmill

4 Alexander Braunsteiner  Sportunion Rope Skipping 1,08 1,24 8% -10% -10%
Florian Fuchs GroR-Siegharts
Klara Trinko

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle
Division: DD Single
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El(Q)
1 Jasmin Geist Sportunion Rope Skipping 16,53 9,75 73% -2% 0%
Jonas Kretschmer Grof3-Siegharts
Sara Palmetzhofer
2 Hannah Géttfert Gymnastics Ganserndorf 13,36 7,81 80% -5% 0%

Viktoria Krenn
Jana Trunner
3 Miriam Baranyi RSC Happy Skippers 3,35 3,08 11% -2% 0%
Theresa Kranacher
Antonia Steiner

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle
Division: DD Team
Age Group: 12-15
Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El(Q)
1 Melissa Korsinski UNION Ganserndorf 1,35 1,51 13% 7% -15%
Patrizia Korsinski
Elanur Steininger
Tarik Steininger
2 Sophie Déller Sportunion Rope Skipping 1,31 1,38 23% -7% -17%
Luisa Layer GrofR-Siegharts
Sebastian Romer
Miriam Zmill
3 Emma Batinic vienna hoppers 0,48 0,96 -32% -5% -22%
Alva Haslhofer
Emma Héfer
Julia Schindl

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle
Division: DD Team
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres(P) Miss (M) Req El(Q)
1 Dominik Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping 11,8 7,62 63% 0% -5%
Marcel Fried! GroR-Siegharts
Jasmin Geist

Jonas Kretschmer
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